
Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

249 

40 

2 

8 

11 

26 

77 

79 

80 

100 

137 

291 

292 

371 

Name 

SCHROFNER Toni 

GOLLACKNER Alexander 

GOLLACKNER Thomas 

HAMMER Andreas 

WEINZIERL Maximilian 

WEINZIERL Alexander 

SCHNEIDER Lucas 

KOLLENZ Markus 

BUSCHKÖNIG Tobias 

WIESINGER Daniel 

BUSCHKÖNIG Patrick 

GUTMANN Günter 

ASANGER Roland 

STRITTMATTER Stephan 

SCHÖNHUBER Albert 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

Team 

Schrofner Racing Team 

Poschei Racing 

Poschei Racing 

RT Chiemsee 

RT Chiemsee 

Motorad Schneider Motorsport 

Fuchs Austria 

Indian Germany 

Cheyenne Racing 371 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

MC Schärding 

Ducati Oberschwaben 

Cheyenne Racing 371 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 R 

BMW S1000 RR K46 

BMW S1000 RR K46 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR  SC77 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 S 

Indian FTR 1200 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Indian FTR 1200 

KTM 1190 RC8-Track 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 K7 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Best Tm 

2:01.301 

Diff Cl. 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis 25 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.5.2025. 14:25:33 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025. 

Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 

L - Training 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2025. 14:00 


